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id Impresa

108866
25736
83732
1287
64903
1596
111605
24489
101403
15698
65124
24353
24028
110176
35483
67903
66210
103404
6881
105209
14101
87402
26482
6094
25593
72903
16036
118509
19707
35164
29344
23961
106961
1072
681

1052

Elenco ditte non sorteggiate

Ragione Sociale

ACCURLI S.R.L. IMPIANTI ELETTRICI - SOCIETA' A RESPONSABILITA' LIMITATA CON UNICO SOCIO

Antonio Picone

BALDASSARI DANTE S.R.L.

BALDASSARI IMPIANTI ELETTRICI SRL
BALDINI & DONATI ENGINEERING SRL
BENEDETTI VASCO EREDI S.R.L.

CAVIN GROUP SRL

CIEM SRL

CLAMAR DI BONGIORNO CALOGERO
CO.AR.CO. CONSORZI ARTIGIANI COSTRUTTORI SOC. CONS. AR.L.
CONCORDIA APPALTI DI RIZZO DOMENICO
COSMOS CONSALVI SRL

CREDENDINO DOMENICO S.R.L. - Societa a Responsabilita Llimitata
D.V.A. Lavoris.r.l.

davani giuseppe & C snc

DITTA INDIVIDUALE SCHENA GIOVANNI
DITTA INDIVIDUALE Bagarozza Vincenzo
E.S.CO FIAT LUX S.R.L

EDIL B srl

EKOLOGJ GROUP SRL

ELECTRA 2000 SRL

ELETTRO SERVICE DI AMBROSONE MICHELE
ELETTROIMPIANTI SRL

ELETTRONOVA SRL

ELETTROSYSTEM SRL

ELMA ENERGIE SRL

ENGINEERING COSTRUZIONI GRUPPO EMPOLI LUCE S.R.L.
ERREMME S.A.S. DI MELE SALVATORE & C.
ESSEGI S.R.L.

Estra Clima S.r.l.

ETT DI TORRISI FELICE & C. S.A.S.

FAREL IMPIANTI SRL
FRANCHINI & FENILI S.R.L.

FRATELLI TABANI SRL

Gaina Ivano

GHIORI SAS



37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45
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55
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64

4733

118604

62374

115467

28425

1823

35584

110779

1366

113821

14638

105247

8430

56409

7424

11396

6032

3180

10036

15137

669

9636

6557

4193

66598

2282

3234

1368

GIANNINI GIUSTO SRL

GL IMPIANTI S.r.l.

GREENENERGY S.P.A.

HI-TECH IMPIANTI S.R.L.

ICIL S.R.L.

idea luce srl

IMPIANTI ELETTRICI MORI FRANCESCO SRL UNIPERSONALE
Imprezeta S.r.l. a socio unico

INNOCENTI SILVANO di PRATESI o INNOCENTI TIZIANO SNC
LARIEL SNC DI A.&D. PULICE

LORUSSO IMPIANTI S.R.L.

M.A. COSTRUZIONI IMPIANTI SRL
MARTINELLI IMPIANTI SRL

MASI| SRL

MASSA IMPIANTI SRL

MR ELETTROMECCANICA SRL

nardolillo lavori srl

PANTANI E CONTI SRL

PIERINI IMPIANTI SRL UNIPERSONALE
POWER ENERGY GREEN S.R.L.

ROMEO PURI IMPIANTI

S2 ELETTRICA DI SERGI STEFANO
SALAMONE RAG. FILIPPO

SETI WORKS SRL

SISTEMI ELETTRICI COMPAGNONE S.R.L.
SO.GE.L.M.A. Srl

Tecno Service s.r.l.

TECNO TRADE INTERNATIONAL SRL



